Multimec® 5G series caps
10R/10RF/10RM
MEC.DK
Optional parts to the cap series:
•	 Spacer improves activation and sealing functional-
ity (necessity dependent on front panel thickness
and design considerations)
•	 Sealing is only necessary when front panel sealing

+ +
++
Ordering example:
5GSH965+10R08 non-illuminated OR 5GTH93501+10RF16R05409 with illumination and legend
Please see colour codes, updates of products and changes of specifications on www.mec.dk
*For an illuminated quiet 2.0N switch add Q
to the end of the switch part number.
017 ON/OFF
018 STOP
031 START
038 RESET
048 CANCEL
054 +
059 -
105 ENTER
118 OK
123
A-A ( 2 : 1 )
A A
9,
0
2,
0
1,
6
30,6Ø
30Ø
0,3
10,16Min
Max 12,5
7,62
0,8
10,16
7,
62
2,
54
2,54
Ø0,9
SealingSpacer
10R
C:\AIS_Workspace\mec\UDVIKLING\10Q-10R-10RF-10QM-10RM\Tegninger/10R til katalog
R1,0
11
,0
12
,6
30Ø
37Ø
5,
1
A-A ( 2 : 1 )
A A
9,
0